

OFFICE OF THE CITY COUNCIL

COUNCIL MEMBER JIMMY PELUSO DISTRICT 7 OFFICE (904) 255-5207 FAX (904) 255-5230 Suite 425, City Hall 117 WEST DUVAL STREET JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202 E-MAIL: JPELUSO@COJ.NET

Noticed Meeting Council Member Peluso and CM Johnson RE Mock Press Conference April 12, 2024 Agenda

Welcome and Introductions

Council Member Jimmy Peluso (District 7) Council Member Dr. Rahman Johnson (District 14)

Emerald Trail Reactions

Questions from the Public

Additional Topics:
Journalism and Press Conferences

Council Member Dr. Rahman Johnson

Adjourment